

The validity of this certificate is dependent on the validity of main certificate No. 36342/18/S

RINA Services S.p.A Via Corsica 12 - 16128 Genova HtalyE R A Z I 0 N E

www.cisq.com



Sasol Germany GmbH **ANCKELMANNSPLATZ 1** 20537 HAMBURG, GERMANY

CERTIFICATE No.

Sasol Germany GmbH FRITZ-STAIGER-STRAßE 15 25541 BRUNSBÜTTEL, GERMANY

Sasol Germany GmbH PAUL-BAUMANN-STRAßE 1 45772 MARL, GERMANY

RESEARCH, DEVELOPMENT, PRODUCTION, SALES AND MARKETING OF CHEMICAL

PRODUCTS

SALES AND MARKETING OF CHEMICAL

RESEARCH, DEVELOPMENT, PRODUCTION, SALES AND MARKETING OF CHEMICAL

Operative units (Registered name - Site address)

IT IS HEREBY CERTIFIED THAT:

Sasol Germany GmbH

IS INCLUDED IN THE CERTIFICATION AWARDED TO THE ORGANIZATION Sasol Germany GmbH IN COMPLIANCE WITH THE STANDARD

ISO 9001:2015

PRODUCTS

PRODUCTS

Specific field(s) of activities

over 150 subsidiaries all over the globe.

CISQ is a member of

IONet, the association of the world's first class certification bodies, is the largest provider of managemen System Certification in the world. IQNet is composed of more than 30 bodies and co

For information concerning

validity of the certificate, you can visit the site

www.rina.org

www.iqnet-certification.com

RIR

36342/18/S-1G



N ARR

Expiry Date

First Issue 15.03.2018

27.04.2024

Revision date

SGQ Nº 002 A Signatory of EA, IAF and ILAC Mutual Recognition Agreement

Renewal decision date